BREMERTON ARTS COMMISSION

AGENDA
Wednesday, January 8, 2025
5:30 PM

The regular monthly meeting of the Bremerton Arts Commission will be a hybrid meeting held in
person with options to participate remotely via Zoom.

IN-PERSON: Sheridan Park Community Center, 680 Lebo Blvd., Bremerton

AGENDA

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

Call to Order/Roll Call

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes from December 11, 2024, Commission meeting.
Public Comment

Business

a) Art Submissions

b) Open Public Meeting Act Training
c) Creative District Update

6) Sub Communities Reports

7)

8)

9)

A) Master Plan

B) Literary Arts

C) Gallery of Arts/Maintenance
D) Support and Grants

Staff Reports/Updates
Poet Laureate
Purchase Prize Award for CVG
Art wrap update
Art panels
Goals and Accomplishes

Chair Report

Commissioner Reports, Comments, and Questions

10) Announcements

11) Adjournment



